ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 27.05

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 30.91

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -27.05

TOTAL FREIGHT 225.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 40.50

GRAND TOTAL 266.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Sixty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

VILLUPURAM HUB (VPHB)

POLUR (PLU)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 12345 VALUE 2000.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040